
Permit # Permit Date Applicant Name Lot Block Subdivision Parcel # Parcel Address Item Permit Type Square Ft. Zoning Total Valuation Main Status

41985 6/28/2024 Fifty Five Electric 24 6 Rising Sun #3 R7472370580 122 S Ziklag Ave Residential Electrical 2,463 R-6 Pending

41984 6/28/2024 Fifty Five Electric 24 6 Rising Sun #3 R7472370580 122 S Ziklag Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Pending

41983 6/28/2024 SHALC GC, Inc 12 3 Falcon Crest #4 R2737140240 12179 S Glory Ln Residential New 1,345 R-6 $144,950 Open

41982 6/28/2024 SHALC GC, Inc 11 3 Falcon Crest #4 R2737140220 12165 S Glory Ln Residential New 1,345 R-6 $144,950 Open

41981 6/28/2024 S&B Plumbing 4 6 Robinhood #1 R7513301200 11309 S Yeoman Pl Residential Plumbing 1,853 R-12 Pending

41980 6/28/2024 Sarah Trefry 5 8 Madrone Heights #2 R5429770760 2251 W Trout Lily St Residential Fence 0 R-6 Pending

41979 6/28/2024 TH Construction LLC 63 2 Valor Golf Village #1 R8954671280 11210 S Corballis Ln Residential New 2,300 R-6 $243,661 Open

41978 6/28/2024 Traditional Electric 48 2 Valor Golf Village #1 R8954670980 11281 S Corballis Ln Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Open

41977 6/28/2024 Traditional Electric 48 2 Valor Golf Village #1 R8954670980 11281 S Corballis Ln Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Open

41976 6/28/2024 Lea Electric 3&4 2N 2E 31 S1531300000 6990 W Kuna Mora Rd Commercial Electrical 0 M-1 Pending

41975 6/28/2024 Shadow Mountain Homes 31 8 Robinhood #2 R7513310640 11876 W Zamalek Ct Residential New 2,722 R-12 $281,241 Open

41974 6/28/2024 Priority Plumbing 7 6 Ledgestone #2 R5186231220 2715 E Night Rider Dr Residential Plumbing 2,332 R-8 Pending

41973 6/27/2024 JC Excavation 16 6 Rising Sun #3 R7472370420 2132 E Wythe Creek St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending

41972 6/27/2024 JC Excavation 43 2 Rising Sun #2 R7472360320 140 S Fusion Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Closed

41971 6/27/2024 JC Excavation 33 2 Rising Sun #2 R7472360120 2210 E Wythe Creek St Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Closed

41970 6/27/2024 DJ Excavating 25 1 Paloma Ridge #3 R6888670200 8131 S Cooper Flats Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Closed

41969 6/27/2024 DJ Excavating 22 1 Paloma Ridge #3 R6888670140 8167 S Cooper Flats Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Closed

41968 6/27/2024 Prime Plumbing 40 2 Falcon Crest #3 R2737150800 11708 S Glory Ln Residential Plumbing 2,141 R-6 Open

41967 6/27/2024 Prime Plumbing 20 2 Falcon Crest #3 R2737150400 11691 S Glory Ln Residential Plumbing 1,624 R-6 Open

41966 6/27/2024 Right Now Heating Cooling & Plumbing 38 1 Danskin #3 R1727720070 8191 S Slide Creek Ln Residential Mechanical 0 R-2 Pending

41965 6/27/2024 Total System Services 7 6 Palomar Heights #2 R6899660590 1338 W Balboa St Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Pending

41964 6/26/2024 TH Construction LLC 62 2 Valor Golf Village #1 R8954671260 11202 S Corballis Ln Residential New 1,688 R-6 $189,692 Open

41963 6/26/2024 Sublime Electric 21 6 Sable Ridge #2 R7684430510 599 E Willowridge Ct Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed

41962 6/26/2024 CBH Homes 3 5 Arroyo Vista #1 R0523850940 2863 W Lemhi Creek St Residential New 1,504 R-4 $159,067 Open

41961 6/26/2024 Traditional Electric 6 7 Rising Sun #3 R7472370960 78 S Ryde Ave Residential Electrical 2,633 R-6 Pending

41960 6/26/2024 Traditional Electric 77 2 Valor Golf Village #1 R8954671560 11350 S Corballis Ln Residential Electrical 1,688 R-6 Pending

41959 6/26/2024 45th Parallel Electric + Hvac 48 1 Journey's End #3 R4743770520 974 E Odyssey St Residential Electrical 0 R-6 VOID

41958 6/26/2024 Garner Electric WA LLC 14 10 Paloma Ridge #3 R6888670940 1432 W Regency Ridge Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-4 Pending

41957 6/26/2024 TH Construction LLC 65 2 Valor Golf Village #1 R8954671320 11218 S Corballis Ln Residential New 1,927 R-6 $202,736 Open

41956 6/26/2024 TH Construction LLC 66 2 Valor Golf Village #1 R8954671340 11226 S Corballis Ln Residential New 1,509 R-6 $173,376 Open

41955 6/26/2024 Covertech 24 2 Gran Prado #1 R3239670880 5889 S Aliso Ave Residential Cover 0 R-4 Open

41954 6/26/2024 King Concrete Construction 5 17 Silver Trail #7 R7910040140 8599 S Iditarod Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending

41953 6/26/2024 King Concrete Construction 4 17 Silver Trail #6 R7910030800 8631 S Iditarod Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending

41952 6/26/2024 King Concrete Construction 4 12 Ardell Estates #5 R0503240760 692 W Smoky Quartz St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending

41951 6/26/2024 King Concrete Construction 3 12 Ardell Estates #5 R0503240740 710 W Smoky Quartz St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending

41950 6/26/2024 King Concrete Construction 2 12 Ardell Estates #5 R0503240720 728 W Smoky Quartz St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending

41949 6/25/2024 Toll Brothers Inc 11 5 Paloma Ridge #2 R6888660200 1523 W Switchgrass Ct Residential New 2,243 R-4 $245,953 Open

41948 6/25/2024 Toll Brothers Inc 8 9 Paloma Ridge #2 R6888661040 8807 S Waterclover Way Residential New 2,243 R-4 $242,852 Open

41947 6/25/2024 Toll Brothers Inc 10 4 Paloma Ridge #1 R6888651080 1428 W Giantsbane Dr Residential New 2,348 R-4 $254,427 Open

41946 6/25/2024 Toll Brothers Inc 28 1 Paloma Ridge #3 R6888670260 1458 W Dovefield St Residential New 2,004 R-4 $210,175 Open

41945 6/25/2024 Unique Plumbing 5 1 Blue Sky #1 R1001270050 542 E Easy St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending

41944 6/25/2024 Alloway Electric 30 1 Hayfield R3515230300 1462 W Wheat St Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed

41943 6/25/2024 EGT Solar 4 8 Ryan Meadows #2 R7655530270 343 W Tehuti St Residential Electrical 0 R-6 $41,206 Pending

41942 6/25/2024 Prime Plumbing 23 2 Falcon Crest #3 R2737150460 11739 S Glory Ln Residential Plumbing 2,141 R-6 Pending

41941 6/25/2024 J&D Heating Cooling & Water 3 6 Prospector #5 R7199660170 1115 W Gold St Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Pending

41940 6/25/2024 Garner Electric WA LLC 4 18 Ashton Estates #4 R0539791160 2050 E Tugela Falls St Residential Electrical 0 R-8 Pending

41939 6/25/2024 Shadeworks 49 2 Falcon Crest #3 R2737150980 11714 S Integrity Ln Residential Cover 0 R-6 Open

41938 6/25/2024 King Concrete Construction 36 1 Ledgestone #2 R5186230400 2962 N Eagle Meadow Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-8 Pending

41937 6/25/2024 King Concrete Construction 35 1 Ledgestone #2 R5186230380 2974 N Eagle Meadow Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-8 Pending

41936 6/25/2024 King Concrete Construction 15 1 Fossil Creek #1 R2894730300 2450 W Opalite Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-5 Pending

41935 6/25/2024 King Concrete Construction 14 1 Fossil Creek #1 R2894730280 2462 W Opalite Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-5 Pending

41934 6/25/2024 King Concrete Construction 13 1 Fossil Creek #1 R2894730260 2474 W Opalite Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-5 Pending

41933 6/25/2024 King Concrete Construction 12 1 Fossil Creek #1 R2894730240 2480 W Opalite Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-5 Pending

41932 6/25/2024 King Concrete Construction 11 1 Fossil Creek #1 R2894730220 2490 W Opalite Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-5 Pending
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41931 6/25/2024 King Concrete Construction 11 5 Gran Prado #2 R3239680500 5742 W Memory Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Pending

41930 6/25/2024 Hensel Phelps - E2 Optics LLC 4 Wide Trailer 3&4 2N 2E 31 S1531300000 6990 W Kuna Mora Rd Commercial Accessory 0 M-1 Open

41929 6/25/2024 King Concrete Construction 10 5 Gran Prado #2 R3239680480 5750 S Memory Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Pending

41928 6/25/2024 King Concrete Construction 8 5 Gran Prado #2 R3239680440 3538 W Zarea Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Pending

41927 6/25/2024 Icon Electric 8 5 Gran Prado #2 R3239680440 3538 W Zarea Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-4 Pending

41926 6/25/2024 Icon Electric 11 5 Gran Prado #2 R3239680500 5742 W Memory Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-4 Pending

41925 6/25/2024 Icon Electric 10 5 Gran Prado #2 R3239680480 5750 S Memory Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-4 Pending

41924 6/25/2024 MP Electric LLC 4 6 Robinhood #1 R7513301200 11309 S Yeoman Pl Residential Electrical 1,853 R-12 Pending

41923 6/25/2024 Shilo Plumbing LLC 12 4 Paloma Ridge #1 R6888651120 1435 W Chilitna St Residential Plumbing 1,857 R-4 Pending

41922 6/25/2024 Shilo Plumbing LLC 3 3 Paloma Ridge #1 R6888650760 1452 W Chilitna St Residential Plumbing 2,024 R-4 Pending

41921 6/25/2024 Southern Idaho Electric Commercial Electrical 0 Pending

41920 6/25/2024 Shilo Plumbing LLC 38 7 Gran Prado #3 R3239690660 5511 S Memory Pl Residential Plumbing 1,860 R-4 Pending

41919 6/25/2024 Shilo Plumbing LLC 37 7 Gran Prado #3 R3239690640 5491 S Memory Pl Residential Plumbing 1,207 R-4 Pending

41918 6/25/2024 Magic Plumbing 18 10 Paloma Ridge #3 R6888671020 1384 W Regency Ridge Dr Residential Plumbing 1,763 R-4 Pending

41917 6/24/2024 Legacy Plumbing Systems 2 12 Ashton Estates #2 R0539771320 1200 N Meridian Rd Commercial Mechanical 0 C-1 $2,000 Pending

41916 6/24/2024 Garner Electric WA LLC 13 5 Paloma Ridge #2 R6888660240 1479 W Switchgrass Ct Residential Electrical 3,141 R-4 Pending

41915 6/24/2024 CBH Homes 3 9 Ledgestone #3 R5186240780 2887 N Rocky Bottom Way Residential New 1,460 R-8 $159,815 Open

41914 6/24/2024 CBH Homes 4 8 Ledgestone #3 R5186240500 2912 N Eagle Meadow Ave Residential New 1,676 R-8 $183,036 Open

41913 6/24/2024 CBH Homes 5 8 Ledgestone #3 R5186240520 2900 N Eagle Meadow Ave Residential New 1,460 R-8 $159,815 Open

41912 6/24/2024 CBH Homes 6 8 Ledgestone #3 R5186240520 2888 N Eagle Meadow Ave Residential New 1,887 R-8 $201,358 Open

41911 6/24/2024 CBH Homes 2 9 Ledgestone #3 R5186240760 2899 N Rocky Bottom Way Residential New 1,696 R-8 $179,619 Open

41910 6/24/2024 Garner Electric WA LLC 23 2 Falcon Crest #3 R2737150460 11739 S Glory Ln Residential Electrical 2,141 R-6 Pending

41909 6/24/2024 S&K Plumbing 77 2 Valor Golf Village #1 R8954671560 11350 S Corballis Ln Residential Plumbing 1,688 R-6 Pending

41908 6/24/2024 CBH Homes 5 5 Arroyo Vista #1 R0523850980 2840 W Caravan St Residential New 1,447 R-4 $154,730 Open

41907 6/24/2024 CBH Homes 1 5 Arroyo Vista #1 R0523850900 2893 W Lemhi Creek St Residential New 1,120 R-4 $123,644 Open

41906 6/24/2024 CBH Homes 2 5 Arroyo Vista #1 R0523850920 2877 W Lemhi Creek St Residential New 1,364 R-4 $146,110 Open

41905 6/24/2024 Ultimate Heating and Air 22 1 Sego Prairie Farms R7799600220 2000 W Sego Prairie St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending

41904 6/24/2024 Ultimate Heating and Air 22 1 Sego Prairie Farms R7799600220 2000 W Sego Prairie St Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Pending

41903 6/24/2024 Ultimate Heating and Air 19 4 Sable Ridge #2 R7684430300 680 E Ridgestone Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending

41902 6/24/2024 Ultimate Heating and Air 19 4 Sable Ridge #2 R7684430300 680 E Ridgestone Dr Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Pending

41901 6/24/2024 Precision Excavation 110 1 Falcon Crest #2 R2737090040 11738 W Kind Ln Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending

41900 6/24/2024 Icon Electric 15 1 Fossil Creek #1 R2894730300 2450 W Opalite Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-5 Pending

41899 6/24/2024 Icon Electric 14 1 Fossil Creek #1 R2894730280 2462 W Opalite Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-5 Pending

41898 6/24/2024 Icon Electric 4 12 Ardell Estates #5 R0503240760 692 W Smoky Quartz St Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Pending

41897 6/24/2024 Icon Electric 3 12 Ardell Estates #5 R0503240740 710 W Smoky Quartz St Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Pending

41896 6/24/2024 Icon Electric 2 12 Ardell Estates #5 R0503240720 728 W Smoky Quartz St Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Pending

41895 6/24/2024 Icon Electric 36 1 Ledgestone #2 R5186230400 2962 N Eagle Meadow Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-8 Pending

41894 6/24/2024 Icon Electric 35 1 Ledgestone #2 R5186230380 2974 N Eagle Meadow Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-8 Pending

41893 6/24/2024 Icon Electric 5 17 Silver Trail #7 R7910040140 8599 S Iditarod Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Pending

41892 6/24/2024 Icon Electric 4 17 Silver Trail #6 R7910030800 8631 S Iditarod Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Pending

41891 6/24/2024 Alloway Electric Commercial Electrical 0 $2,250 Pending

41890 6/24/2024 Mr Electric of Meridian 2N 1W 23 S1323417607 533 N Elm Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Pending

41889 6/24/2024 Ultimate Heating and Air 6 Kuna Orchard Tracts R5070501020 1363 S Ash Ave Residential Mechanical 0 R-4 Pending

41888 6/24/2024 Johansen Plumbing 3 6 Caspian #1 R1311631040 6086 S Corsican Ave Residential Plumbing 1,900 R-6 Pending

41887 6/24/2024 Icon Electric 10 6 Ledgestone #2 R5186231280 2763 E Night Rider Dr Residential Electrical 1,522 R-8 Pending

41886 6/21/2024 Shilo Plumbing LLC 28 11 Ardell Estates #5 R0503240660 2177 N Kenneth Ave Residential Plumbing 1,860 R-6 Pending

41885 6/21/2024 Prime Plumbing LLC 58 3 Falcon Crest #4 R2737141160 11972 W Anthos Ln Residential Plumbing 2,141 R-6 Pending

41884 6/21/2024 Greens Heating & Air Conditioning 23 & N'LY 2' of Lot 22 4 Willow Glen #2 R9437700212 659 S Willow Spring Pl Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Pending

41883 6/21/2024 45th Parallel Electric + Hvac 47 1 Journey's End #3 R4743770500 980 E Odyssey St Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed

41882 6/21/2024 45th Parallel Electric + Hvac 48 1 Journey's End #3 R4743770520 974 E Odyssey St Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed

41881 6/21/2024 A-1 Heating & Air - Marcos Pizza 2 12 Ashton Estates #2 R0539771320 1200 N Meridian Rd Commercial Electrical 0 C-1 $34,350 Pending

41880 6/21/2024 Ultimate Heating and Air 15 5 Denali Heights R1805140830 2264 W Sagwon Dr Residential Mechanical 0 R-4 Pending

41879 6/21/2024 Icon Electric 37 5 Ledgestone #2 R5186231120 2430 E Whisper Wind Dr Residential Electrical 1,447 R-8 Pending

41878 6/21/2024 Icon Electric 36 5 Ledgestone #2 R5186231100 2446 E Whisper Wind Dr Residential Electrical 3,250 R-8 Pending

41877 6/21/2024 Icon Electric 18 5 Springhill #3 R8079420920 6848 S Sushana River Ave Residential Electrical 2,054 R-6 Pending

41876 6/21/2024 Icon Electric 17 5 Springhill #3 R8079420900 6864 S Sushana River Ave Residential Electrical 1,471 R-6 Pending

41875 6/21/2024 Icon Electric 6 6 Ledgestone #2 R5186231200 2699 E Night Rider Dr Residential Electrical 2,530 R-8 Pending

41874 6/21/2024 Icon Electric 7 6 Ledgestone #2 R5186231220 2715 E Night Rider Dr Residential Electrical 2,332 R-8 Pending

41873 6/21/2024 Icon Electric 9 6 Ledgestone #2 R5186231260 2747 E Night Rider Dr Residential Electrical 1,364 R-8 Pending
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41872 6/21/2024 Icon Electric 12 6 Ledgestone #2 R5186231320 2785 E Night Rider Dr Residential Electrical 1,860 R-8 Pending

41871 6/21/2024 Icon Electric 10 10 Ardell Estates #5 R0503240100 648 W Screech Owl Dr Residential Electrical 1,860 R-6 Pending

41870 6/21/2024 Icon Electric 13 6 Ledgestone #2 R5186231340 2799 E Night Rider Dr Residential Electrical 1,694 R-8 Pending

41869 6/21/2024 Priority Plumbing 9 5 Springhill #3 R8079420740 1271 W Crooked River Dr Residential Plumbing 2,332 R-6 Pending

41868 6/20/2024 Elite Systems 10 5 Kelleher R4865420730 279 E Kelleher St Residential Mechanical 0 R-4 Open

41867 6/20/2024 Manny's Heating & Air Conditioning 5 4 Sego Prairie Farms R7799600550 915 N Cornflower Ave Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Pending

41866 6/20/2024 Coolsys Commercial Kuna Townsite AMD R5070001264 251 N Avenue D Commercial Mechanical 0 CBD $6,189 Pending

41865 6/20/2024 Szurgot Electric Inc 2N 1W 23 S1323427815 720 N School Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Pending

41864 6/20/2024 Patio Covers Unlimited 5 4 Chapparosa Ridge R1375610410 425 E Chapparosa Dr Residential Cover 0 R-5 $3,120 Pending

41863 6/20/2024 Garner Electric WA LLC 22 1 Paloma Ridge #3 R6888670140 8167 S Cooper Flats Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-4 Closed

41862 6/20/2024 Garner Electric WA LLC 25 1 Paloma Ridge #3 R6888670200 8131 S Cooper Flats Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-4 Closed

41861 6/20/2024 Magic Plumbing 3 4 Greyhawk #1 R3280930320 2696 N Greenville Ave Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Open

41860 6/20/2024 Magic Services 26 14 Palomar Heights #5 R6899690110 1240 W Castro Dr Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Pending

41859 6/20/2024 Idahome Energy 14 2 Deerhorn #1 R1791750300 358 W Whitetail Ct Commercial Electrical 0 R-6 $35,305 Pending

41858 6/20/2024 A-1 Heating & Air Conditioning 7 1 Greyhawk #1 R3280930070 954 E Mystery Dr Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Open

41857 6/20/2024 Magic Services 11 4 Prosperctor #6 R7199670220 955 N Pyrite Pl Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Pending

41856 6/20/2024 Freedom Electric Service & Contracting 70 2 Valor Golf Village #1 R8954671420 11250 S Corballis Ln Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Pending

41855 6/20/2024 ES Solar 14 13 Crimson Point #4 R1610600590 2129 N Rubine Ln Residential Electrical 0 R-3 $27,200 Open

41854 6/20/2024 Freedom Electric Service & Contracting 68 2 Valor Golf Village #1 R8954671380 11242 S Corballis Ln Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed

41853 6/19/2024 King Concrete Construction 34 1 Ledgestone #2 R5186230360 2990 N Eagle Meadow Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-8 Pending

41852 6/19/2024 King Concrete Construction 32 1 Ledgestone #2 R5186230320 2864 E Night Rider Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-8 Pending

41851 6/19/2024 King Concrete Construction 33 1 Ledgestone #2 R5186230340 2870 E Night Rider Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-8 Pending

41850 6/19/2024 Ultimate Heating and Air 17 4 Denali Heights R1805140590 2277 W Sagwon Dr Residential Mechanical 0 R-4 Pending

41849 6/19/2024 Shilo Plumbing LLC 16 4 Caspian #1 R1311630860 6043 S Corsican Ave Residential Plumbing 2,323 R-6 Pending

41848 6/19/2024 A H Excavation 67 2 Valor Golf Village #1 R8954671360 11234 S Corballis Ln Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Closed

41847 6/19/2024 A H Excavation 68 2 Valor Golf Village #1 R8954671380 11242 S Corballis Ln Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Closed

41846 6/19/2024 A H Excavation 70 2 Valor Golf Village #1 R8954671420 11250 S Corballis Ln Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Closed

41845 6/19/2024 A H Excavation 71 2 Valor Golf Village #1 R8954671440 11258 S Corballis Ln Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Closed

41844 6/19/2024 S&K Plumbing 19 18 Ashton Estates #5 R0539800340 2103 E Pilsner St Residential Plumbing 1,023 R-8 Pending

41843 6/19/2024 Dylyn Chayse Electric 16 6 Rising Sun #3 R7472370420 2132 E Wythe Creek St Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed

41842 6/19/2024 J&D Heating & Cooling 56 1 Tomorrow #3 R8499690010 1002 E Folgado St Residential Mechanical 0 R-12 Pending

41841 6/19/2024 Right Now Heating Cooling & Plumbing 14 7 Deserthawk #2 R1814280390 1099 S Red Sand Ave Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Pending

41840 6/19/2024 MP Electric 5 6 Robinhood #1 R7513301220 11297 S Yeoman Pl Residential Electrical 2,089 R-12 Pending

41839 6/19/2024 Shilo Plumbing LLC 17 3 Arroyo Vista #1 R0523850800 2422 N Arroyo Vista Way Residential Plumbing 2,025 R-4 Pending

41838 6/19/2024 Shilo Plumbing LLC 16 3 Arroyo Vista #1 R0523850780 2440 N Arroyo Vista Way Residential Plumbing 1,600 R-4 Pending

41837 6/19/2024 Shilo Plumbing LLC 18 4 Caspian #1 R1311630900 2834 W Epona St Residential Plumbing 2,446 R-6 Pending

41836 6/19/2024 King Concrete Construction 38 7 Gran Prado #3 R3239690660 5511 S Memory Pl Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Pending

41835 6/19/2024 King Concrete Construction 37 7 Gran Prado #3 R3239690640 5491 S Memory Pl Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Pending

41834 6/19/2024 King Concrete Construction 23 1 Ledgestone #2 R5186230140 2748 E Night Rider Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-8 Closed

41833 6/19/2024 King Concrete Construction 22 1 Ledgestone #2 R5186230120 2732 E Night Rider Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-8 Closed

41832 6/19/2024 King Concrete Construction 21 1 Ledgestone #2 R5186230100 2716 E Night Rider Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-8 Closed

41831 6/19/2024 King Concrete Construction 21 10 Ardell Estates #5 R0503240320 605 W Smoky Quartz St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Closed

41830 6/19/2024 King Concrete Construction 22 10 Ardell Estates #5 R0503240340 2200 N Honeysuckle Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Closed

41829 6/19/2024 Icon Electric 38 7 Gran Prado #3 R3239690660 5511 S Memory Pl Residential Electrical 0 R-4 Closed

41828 6/19/2024 Icon Electric 37 7 Gran Prado #3 R3239690640 5491 S Memory Pl Residential Electrical 0 R-4 Closed

41827 6/19/2024 Icon Electric 10 16 Silver Trail #7 R7910040100 8521 S Foraker Way Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed

41826 6/19/2024 Icon Electric 6 4 Madrone Heights #2 R5429770060 276 N Meadowsweet Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed

41825 6/19/2024 Icon Electric 5 4 Madrone Heights #2 R5429770040 250 N Meadowsweet Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed

41824 6/19/2024 Icon Electric 4 4 Madrone Heights #2 R5429770020 228 N Meadowsweet Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed

41823 6/19/2024 TH Construction LLC 26 2 Rising Sun #1 R7472350760 135 S Sunniva Ave Residential New 2,071 R-4 $230,883 Open

41822 6/19/2024 Icon Electric 9 16 Silver Trail #7 R7910040080 8533 S Foraker Way Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed

41821 6/19/2024 Icon Electric 13 1 Fossil Creek #1 R2894730260 2474 W Opalite Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-5 Closed

41820 6/19/2024 Icon Electric 12 1 Fossil Creek #1 R2894730240 2480 W Opalite Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-5 Closed

41819 6/19/2024 Icon Electric 11 1 Fossil Creek #1 R2894730220 2490 W Opalite Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-5 Closed

41818 6/19/2024 SHALC GC, Inc 21 2 Falcon Crest #3 R2737150420 11707 S Glory Ln Residential New 2,064 R-6 $216,522 Open

41817 6/19/2024 SHALC GC, Inc 56 3 Falcon Crest #4 R2737141120 11940 W Anthos Ln Residential New 1,892 R-6 $200,609 Open

41816 6/19/2024 Icon Electric 34 1 Ledgestone #2 R5186230360 2990 N Eagle Meadow Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-8 Closed

41815 6/19/2024 Icon Electric 33 1 Ledgestone #2 R5186230340 2870 E Night Rider Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-8 Closed

41814 6/19/2024 Icon Electric 32 1 Ledgestone #2 R5186230320 2864 E Night Rider Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-8 Closed
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41813 6/18/2024 S&K Plumbing 73 2 Valor Golf Village #1 R8954671480 11326 S Corballis Ln Residential Plumbing 1,509 R-6 Pending

41812 6/18/2024 Superior Water & Air 9 18 Greyhawk #9 R3621020240 2602 N Ridgecreek Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 VOID

41811 6/19/2024 Superior Water & Air 9 18 Greyhawk #9 R3621020240 2602 N Ridgecreek Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending

41810 6/18/2024 Randell Feist 9 14 Winfield Springs #7 R9466290280 2249 N Malvern Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-4 Closed

41809 6/18/2024 Randall Feist 9 14 Winfield Springs #7 R9466290280 2249 N Malvern Ave Residential Mechanical 0 R-4 Pending

41808 6/18/2024 Garner Electric WA LLC 12 10 Paloma Ridge #3 R6888670900 1456 W Regency Ridge Dr Residential Electrical 1,964 R-4 Pending

41807 6/18/2024 CBH Homes 3 12 Madrone Heights #2 R5429771280 277 N Meadowesweet Ave Residential New 1,447 R-6 $154,790 Open

41806 6/18/2024 Cupertino Electric - Hensel Phelps 3&4 2N 2E 31 S1531300000 6990 W Kuna Mora Rd Commercial Electrical 0 M-1 $737,000 Pending

41805 6/18/2024 Unique Plumbing 2N 1W 23 S1323427815 720 N School Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending

41804 6/18/2024 Garner Electric WA LLC 16 18 Ashton Estates #5 R0539800280 2145 E Pilsner St Residential Electrical 1,395 R-8 Pending

41803 6/18/2024 Garner Electric WA LLC 58 3 Falcon Crest #4 R2737141160 11972 W Anthos Ln Residential Electrical 2,141 R-6 Pending

41802 6/18/2024 Garner Electric WA LLC 19 18 Ashton Estates #5 R0539800340 2103 E Pilsner St Residential Electrical 1,023 R-8 Pending

41801 6/18/2024 Garner Electric WA LLC 15 10 Paloma Ridge #3 R6888670960 1420 W Regency Ridge Dr Residential Electrical 1,763 R-4 Pending

41800 6/18/2024 Garner Electric WA LLC 21 3 Falcon Crest #4 R2737140420 12071 W Anthos Ln Residential Electrical 1,552 R-6 Pending

41799 6/18/2024 Garner Electric WA LLC 10 18 Ashton Estates #5 R0539800160 2132 E Tugela Falls St Residential Electrical 1,743 R-8 Pending

41798 6/18/2024 Garner Electric WA LLC 20 3 Falcon Crest #4 R2737140400 12083 W Anthos Ln Residential Electrical 1,552 R-6 Pending

41797 6/18/2024 Garner Electric WA LLC 73 4 Falcon Crest #5 R2737171460 11770 W Reining Horse Ln Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Pending

41796 6/18/2024 A-1 Heating & Air 5 5 Schoolhouse Park R7745400270 765 W Lunch Box St Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Pending

41795 6/18/2024 Right Now Heating & Cooling 3 3 Marteeson Manor R5470550100 501 W Dawn Ct Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending

41794 6/18/2024 Prime Plumbing 21 3 Falcon Crest #4 R2737140420 12071 W Anthos Ln Residential Plumbing 1,542 R-6 Pending

41793 6/18/2024 Toll Brothers Inc 9 2 Paloma Ridge #1 R6888650480 8432 S Updale Ave Residential New 1,688 R-4 $185,273 Open

41792 6/18/2024 Toll Brothers Inc 10 10 Paloma Ridge #3 R6888670860 1459 W Dovefield St Residential New 1,559 R-4 $163,937 Open

41791 6/18/2024 Toll Brothers Inc 13 4 Paloma Ridge #1 R6888651140 1417 W Chilitna St Residential New 2,348 R-4 $254,427 Open

41790 6/18/2024 Prime Plumbing 20 3 Falcon Crest #4 R2737140400 12083 W Anthos Ln Residential Plumbing 1,542 R-6 Pending

41789 6/18/2024 Shilo Plumbing LLC 9 6 Paloma Ridge #2 R6888660520 8604 S White Clay Way Residential Plumbing 2,243 R-4 Pending

41788 6/18/2024 Bicandi Electric 33 2 Rising Sun #2 R7472360120 2210 E Wythe Creek St Residential Electrical 2,721 R-4 Pending

41787 6/18/2024 Bicandi Electric 33 2 Rising Sun #2 R7472360120 2210 E Wythe Creek St Residential Electrical 0 R-4 Closed

41786 6/18/2024 Bicandi Electric 43 2 Rising Sun #2 R7472360320 140 S Fusion Ave Residential Electrical 2,766 R-4 Pending

41785 6/18/2024 Bicandi Electric 43 2 Rising Sun #2 R7472360320 140 S Fusion Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-4 Closed

41784 6/17/2024 DJ Excavating 20 10 Paloma Ridge #3 R6888671060 1360 W Regency Ridge Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Closed

41783 6/18/2024 DJ Excavating 12 6 Paloma Ridge #2 R6888660580 8670 S White Clay Way Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Closed

41782 6/17/2024 SHALC GC, Inc 10 3 Falcon Crest #4 R2737140200 12153 S Glory Ln Residential New 1,678 R-6 $178,490 Open

41781 6/17/2024 SHALC GC, Inc 9 3 Falcon Crest #4 R2737140180 12139 S Glory Ln Residential New 1,542 R-6 $167,517 Open

41780 6/17/2024 Daniel Egbert 4 9 Madrone Heights #2 R5429770920 103 N Coltsfoot Ave Residential Fence 0 R-6 Pending

41779 6/17/2024 Ultimate Heating And Air 11 2 Ryan Meadows R7655520340 730 S Jake Ave Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Pending

41778 6/17/2024 Superior Water & Air 2 4 Robinhood #1 R7513300700 11332 S Yeoman Pl Residential Plumbing 0 R-12 Pending

41777 6/17/2024 Prusik Construction - Kuna Library Addition 1-6, 21-26 & S2 of 7 & 20 2 Teeds Add to Kuna R8360000247 457 N Locust Ave Commercial Addition 0 P $548,337 Open

41776 6/17/2024 Icon Electric 12 10 Ardell Estates #5 R0503240140 688 W Screech Owl Dr Residential Electrical 1,447 R-6 Pending

41775 6/17/2024 Icon Electric 11 10 Ardell Estates #5 R0503240120 664 W Screech Owl Dr Residential Electrical 1,522 R-6 Pending

41774 6/17/2024 Shilo Plumbing LLC 26 11 Ardell Estates #5 R0503240620 2141 N Kenneth Ave Residential Plumbing 1,447 R-6 Pending

41773 6/17/2024 Garner Electric WA LLC 20 10 Paloma Ridge #3 R6888671060 1360 W Regency Ridge Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-4 Closed

41772 6/17/2024 Garner Electric WA LLC 12 6 Paloma Ridge #2 R6888660580 8670 S White Clay Way Residential Electrical 0 R-4 Closed

41771 6/14/2024 Toll Brothers Inc 24 1 Paloma Ridge #3 R6888670180 8143 S Cooper Flats Ave Residential New 2,003 R-4 $210,095 Open

41770 6/14/2024 Toll Brothers Inc 11 1 Paloma Ridge #1 R6888650220 8301 S Updale Ave Residential New 2,348 R-4 $254,427 Open

41769 6/14/2024 Enhanced Pools 9 14 Winfield Springs #7 R9466290280 2249 N Malvern Ave Residential Accessory 672 R-4 $63,833 Pending

41768 6/13/2024 CBH Homes 7 5 Arroyo Vista #1 R0523851020 2878 W Caravan St Residential New 1,207 R-4 $131,992 Open

41767 6/13/2024 CBH Homes 2 4 Arroyo Vista #1 R0523850860 2843 W Caravan St Residential New 1,694 R-4 $178,778 Pending

41766 6/13/2024 CBH Homes 6 5 Arroyo Vista #1 R0523851000 2858 W Caravan St Residential New 1,522 R-4 $162,276 Open

41765 6/13/2024 CBH Homes 3 4 Arroyo Vista #1 R0523850880 2861 W Caravan St Residential New 1,893 R-4 $203,660 Pending

41764 6/13/2024 S&B Plumbing 5 6 Robinhood #1 R7513301220 11297 S Yeoman Pl Residential Plumbing 2,089 R-12 Pending

41763 6/13/2024 S&K Plumbing 21 6 Rising Sun #3 R7472370520 76 S Ziklag Ave Residential Plumbing 2,002 R-6 Pending

41762 6/13/2024 CBH Homes 3 8 Ledgestone #3 R5186240480 2924 N Eagle Meadow Ave Residential New 2,093 R-8 $217,459 Open

41761 6/13/2024 CBH Homes 2 8 Ledgestone #3 R5186240460 2936 N Eagle Meadow Ave Residential New 1,572 R-8 $167,102 Pending

41760 6/13/2024 CBH Homes 41 1 Ledgestone #3 R5186240080 2949 N Rocky Bottom Way Residential New 1,694 R-8 $178,778 Pending

41759 6/13/2024 CBH Homes 40 1 Ledgestone #3 R5186240060 2937 N Rocky Bottom Way Residential New 1,860 R-8 $194,502 Pending

41758 6/13/2024 CBH Homes 39 1 Ledgestone #3 R5186240040 2925 N Rocky Bottom Way Residential New 1,447 R-8 $154,790 Pending

41757 6/13/2024 CBH Homes 42 1 Ledgestone #3 R5186240100 2961 N Rocky Bottom Way Residential New 2,025 R-8 $217,602 Pending

41756 6/13/2024 Shilo Plumbing LLC 12 5 Paloma Ridge #2 R6888660220 1501 W Switchgrass Ct Residential Plumbing 2,667 R-4 Pending

41755 6/13/2024 Top Shelf Heating & Air 6 3 Arbor Ridge #1 R0501670340 2461 N Blueblossom Dr Residential Mechanical 0 R-4 Pending
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41754 6/13/2024 Cupertino Electric Inc - BESS Project 2N 1W 26 S1326110070 411 S Swan Falls Rd Commercial Foundation 0 M-1 $10,416,015 Open

41753 6/13/2024 Superior Water & Air 4 4 Winfield Springs #1 R9466231140 964 E Buck Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Pending

41752 6/13/2024 Shilo Plumbing LLC 13 5 Paloma Ridge #2 R6888660240 1479 W Switchgrass Ct Residential Plumbing 3,141 R-4 Pending

41751 6/13/2024 Shilo Plumbing LLC 28 1 Ledgestone #2 R5186230240 2800 E Night Rider Dr Residential Plumbing 1,207 R-8 Pending

41750 6/13/2024 Shilo Plumbing LLC 24 1 Ledgestone #2 R5186230160 2764 E Night Rider Dr Residential Plumbing 1,447 R-8 Pending

41749 6/13/2024 Shilo Plumbing LLC 27 1 Ledgestone #2 R5186230220 2786 E Night Rider Dr Residential Plumbing 1,445 R-8 Pending

41748 6/13/2024 Shilo Plumbing LLC 18 5 Madrone Heights #2 R5429770340 184 N Coltsfoot Ave Residential Plumbing 1,502 R-6 Pending

41747 6/13/2024 Garner Electric WA LLC 75 4 Falcon Crest #5 R2737171500 11800 W Reining Horse Ln Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Pending

41746 6/13/2024 Garner Electric WA LLC 74 4 Falcon Crest #5 R2737171480 11784 W Reining Horse Ln Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed

41745 6/13/2024 Right Now Heating Cooling & Plumbing 6 4 Raasch Farm R7317710510 590 N Meldgold Ave Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Pending

41744 6/13/2024 King Concrete Construction 12 5 Madrone Heights #2 R5429770220 2219 W Cascara St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Closed

41743 6/13/2024 King Concrete Construction 11 5 Madrone Heights #2 R5429770200 2203 W Cascara St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Closed

41742 6/13/2024 King Concrete Construction 9 5 Madrone Heights #2 R5429770160 2177 W Cascara St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Closed

41741 6/13/2024 King Concrete Construction 31 1 Ledgestone #2 R5186230300 2852 E Night Rider Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-8 Pending

41740 6/13/2024 King Concrete Construction 30 1 Ledgestone #2 R5186230280 2836 E Night Rider Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-8 Pending

41739 6/13/2024 King Concrete Construction 29 1 Ledgestone #2 R5186230260 2820 E Night Rider Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-8 Pending

41738 6/13/2024 King Concrete Construction 29 11 Ardell Estates #5 R0503240680 2195 N Kenneth Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending

41737 6/13/2024 King Concrete Construction 28 11 Ardell Estates #5 R0503240660 2177 N Kenneth Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending

41736 6/13/2024 Suntria 29 1 Spice Wood #2 R8069130110 363 E Boise St Residential Electrical 0 R-6 $41,742 Pending

41735 6/13/2024 Excavation Plus 21 18 Ashton Estates #5 R0539800380 2075 E Pilsner St Residential Plumbing 0 R-8 Closed

41734 6/13/2024 Elian Alexander Galvez 6 8 Madrone Heights #2 R5429770780 2269 W Trout Lily St Residential Fence 0 R-6 Pending

41733 6/13/2024 Arctic Air 16 2 Falcon Crest #3 R2737150320 12108 W Kind Ln Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Pending

41732 6/12/2024 TH Construction LLC 42 2 Rising Sun #2 R7472360300 122 S Fusion Ave Residential New 3,068 R-4 $323,752 Open

41731 6/12/2024 Biltmore Co 8 1 Rising Sun #1 R7472350160 1856 E Marisol St Residential New 2,721 R-4 $309,867 Open

41730 6/12/2024 Toll Brothers Inc 20 2 Paloma Ridge #1 R6888650700 8319 S Cobalt Sky Ave Residential New 2,348 R-4 $254,427 Pending

41729 6/12/2024 Toll Brothers Inc 8 2 Paloma Ridge #1 R6888650460 8416 S Updale Ave Residential New 1,558 R-4 $169,268 Pending

41728 6/12/2024 Toll Brothers Inc 15 2 Paloma Ridge #1 R6888650600 8399 S Cobalt Sky Ave Residential New 1,688 R-4 $185,288 Pending

41727 6/12/2024 Magic Plumbing 15 10 Paloma Ridge #3 R6888670960 1420 W Regency Ridge Dr Residential Plumbing 1,763 R-4 Pending

41726 6/12/2024 King Concrete Construction 36 7 Gran Prado #3 R3239690620 5471 S Memory Pl Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Pending

41725 6/12/2024 King Concrete Construction 34 7 Gran Prado #3 R3239690580 5439 S Memory Pl Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Pending

41724 6/12/2024 King Concrete Construction 17 3 Arroyo Vista #1 R0523850800 2422 N Arroyo Vista Way Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Closed

41723 6/12/2024 King Concrete Construction 16 3 Arroyo Vista #1 R0523850780 2440 N Arroyo Vista Way Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Closed

41722 6/12/2024 A H Excavation 6 7 Rising Sun #3 R7472370960 78 S Ryde Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Closed

41721 6/12/2024 Garner Electric WA LLC 21 18 Ashton Estates #5 R0539800380 2075 E Pilsner St Residential Electrical 0 R-8 Closed

41720 6/12/2024 Garner Electric WA LLC 18 18 Ashton Estates #5 R0539800320 2117 E Pilsner St Residential Electrical 1,573 R-8 Pending

41719 6/12/2024 Conger Group 72 2 Valor Golf Village #1 R8954671460 S Corballis Ln Commercial Accessory 0 R-6 $46,900 Open

41718 6/12/2024 Garner Electric WA LLC 10 6 Paloma Ridge #2 R6888660540 8626 S White Clay Way Residential Electrical 2,668 R-4 Pending

41717 6/12/2024 Garner Electric WA LLC 17 18 Ashton Estates #5 R0539800300 2131 E Pilsner St Residential Electrical 1,573 R-8 Pending

41716 6/12/2024 Garner Electric WA LLC 15 18 Ashton Estates #5 R0539800260 933 N Brewski Way Residential Electrical 1,359 R-8 Pending

41715 6/12/2024 Precision Excavation 75 4 Falcon Crest #5 R2737171500 11800 W Reining Horse Ln Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Closed

41714 6/12/2024 Precision Excavation 74 4 Falcon Crest #5 R2737171480 11784 W Reining Horse Ln Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Closed

41713 6/12/2024 Precision Excavation 73 4 Falcon Crest #5 R2737171460 11770 W Reining Horse Ln Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Closed

41712 6/12/2024 Icon Electric 36 7 Gran Prado #3 R3239690620 5471 S Memory Pl Residential Electrical 0 R-4 Closed

41711 6/12/2024 Icon Electric 34 7 Gran Prado #3 R3239690580 5439 S Memory Pl Residential Electrical 0 R-4 Closed

41710 6/12/2024 TH Construction LLC 41 2 Rising Sun #2 R7472360280 98 S Fusion Ave Residential New 2,103 R-4 $228,623 Pending

41709 6/12/2024 Sterling Homes, Inc 9 3 Rising Sun #1 R7472350960 1937 E Thea Dr Residential New 2,169 R-4 $251,317 Open

41708 6/12/2024 Sterling Homes, Inc 2 3 Rising Sun #1 R7472350820 1803 E Thea Dr Residential New 2,421 R-4 $280,546 Open

41707 6/12/2024 Express Plumbing 6 6 Tomorrow #3 R8499690340 979 E Ensolarado St Residential Mechanical 0 R-12 Pending

41706 6/12/2024 A H Excavation 6 8 Robinhood #2 R7513310120 11305 S Saylis Way Residential Plumbing 0 R-12 Closed

41705 6/12/2024 G1 Solar 1 9 Memory Ranch #2 R5665680840 6738 S Memory Way Residential Electrical 0 R-6 $19,343 Pending

41704 6/12/2024 G1 Solar 21 7 Arbor Ridge #2 R0501680320 467 W Buttonbush Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-4 $39,023 Closed

41703 6/12/2024 Double M Electric 16 & 17 3 Smith Add to Kuna R8002000710 510 N Linder Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Pending

41702 6/11/2024 Priority Plumbing 7 5 Springhill #3 R8079420700 1297 W Crooked River Dr Residential Plumbing 2,636 R-6 Pending

41701 6/11/2024 Priority Plumbing 4 6 Ledgestone #2 R5186231160 2641 E Night Rider Dr Residential Plumbing 2,100 R-8 Pending

41700 6/11/2024 CBH Homes 2 12 Madrone Heights #2 R5429771260 282 N Madrone Ave Residential New 1,207 R-6 $131,992 Open

41699 6/11/2024 J&D Heating & Cooling 19 5 Raasch Farms R7317710720 570 N Moonglow Pl Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Pending

41698 6/11/2024 Icon Electric 31 1 Ledgestone #2 R5186230300 2852 E Night Rider Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-8 Closed

41697 6/11/2024 Icon Electric 30 1 Ledgestone #2 R5186230280 2836 E Night Rider Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-8 Closed

41696 6/11/2024 Icon Electric 29 1 Ledgestone #2 R5186230260 2820 E Night Rider Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-8 Closed
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41695 6/11/2024 Icon Electric 29 11 Ardell Estates #5 R0503240680 2195 N Kenneth Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed

41694 6/11/2024 Icon Electric 28 11 Ardell Estates #5 R0503240660 2177 N Kenneth Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed

41693 6/11/2024 Icon Electric 12 5 Madrone Heights #2 R5429770220 2219 W Cascara St Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed

41692 6/11/2024 Icon Electric 11 5 Madrone Heights #2 R5429770200 2203 W Cascara St Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed

41691 6/11/2024 Icon Electric 9 5 Madrone Heights #2 R5429770160 2177 W Cascara St Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed

41690 6/11/2024 Icon Electric 17 3 Arroyo Vista #1 R0523850800 2422 N Arroyo Vista Way Residential Electrical 0 R-4 Closed

41689 6/11/2024 Icon Electric 16 3 Arroyo Vista #1 R0523850780 2440 N Arroyo Vista Way Residential Electrical 0 R-4 Closed

41688 6/11/2024 Right Now Heating Cooling & Plumbing 30 1 Hayfield R3515230300 1462 W Wheat St Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Pending

41687 6/11/2024 King Concrete Construction 11 8 Cazador #3 R1326130640 1400 W Smoky Quartz St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending

41686 6/11/2024 Magic Plumbing 12 10 Paloma Ridge #3 R6888670900 1456 W Regency Ridge Dr Residential Plumbing 1,964 R-4 Pending

41685 6/11/2024 DJ Excavating 7 6 Paloma Ridge #2 R6888660480 1400 W Switchgrass St Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Closed

41684 6/11/2024 DJ Excavating 17 1 Paloma Ridge #3 R6888670040 8227 S Cooper Flats Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Closed

41683 6/11/2024 Cupertino Electric - Hensel Phelps 3&4 2N 2E 31 S1531300000 6990 W Kuna Mora Rd Commercial Electrical 0 M-1 $648,495 Pending

41682 6/11/2024 Rosendin Electric - Hensel Phelps 3&4 2N 2E 31 S1531300000 6990 W Kuna Mora Rd Commercial Electrical 0 M-1 $13,117 Pending

41681 6/11/2024 S&K Plumbing 5 2 Valor Golf Village #1 R8954670120 11317 W Lahinch Ln Residential Plumbing 2,317 R-6 Pending

41680 6/11/2024 Covertech 8 16 Arbor Ridge #7 R0501730300 2875 N Kenneth Ave Residential Cover 0 R-4 $2,160 Pending

41679 6/11/2024 Dakota Electric 2N 1W 02 S1302233730 6950 S Ten Mile Rd Commercial Electrical 0 A $1,335 Closed

41678 6/10/2024 Izzy's Service 6 3 Blue Sky #1 R1001270270 563 E Blue Sky #1 Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Pending

41677 6/10/2024 Icon Electric 5 11 Ardell Estates #4 R0503230840 740 W Tanzanite Dr Residential Electrical 2,023 R-6 Pending

41676 6/10/2024 Icon Electric 4 6 Ledgestone #2 R5186231160 2641 E Night Rider Dr Residential Electrical 2,100 R-8 Pending

41675 6/10/2024 Icon Electric 5 6 Ledgestone #2 R5186231180 2667 E Night Rider Dr Residential Electrical 2,543 R-8 Pending

41674 6/10/2024 Ultimate Heating and Air 10 3 Kelleher R4865420430 2693 N Lorton Pl Residential Mechanical 0 R-4 Pending

41673 6/10/2024 Dakota Electric 1 5 Ashton Estates #1 R0539760920 1340 N Jacksonmill Ave Commercial Electrical 0 R-6 $1,937 Closed

41672 6/10/2024 Ultimate Heating and Air 17 3 Crimson Point #5 R1610610280 2119 N Firebrick Dr Residential Mechanical 0 R-3 Pending

41671 6/10/2024 Ultimate Heating and Air 11 2 Denali Heights R1805140190 2154 W Seward St Residential Mechanical 0 R-4 Pending

41670 6/10/2024 Garner Electric WA LLC 14 3 Paloma Ridge #3 R6888670540 1395 W Regency Ridge Dr Residential Electrical 1,763 R-4 Pending

41669 6/10/2024 Garner Electric WA LLC 29 5 Falcon Crest #6 R2737180580 12139 W United Ln Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Pending

41668 6/10/2024 Jessica Silva 3 9 Madrone Heights #2 R5429770900 87 N Coltsfoot Ave Residential Fence 0 R-6 Pending

41667 6/7/2024 Bardown Electric 2N 1W 23 S1323314986 850 W 4th St Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Pending

41666 6/7/2024 Greg McPherson 5 Ten Mile Acres R8372000058 1888 W King Rd Residential Electrical 0 R-2 Pending

41665 6/7/2024 HC Company - NAPA Auto Parts 3 1 Ashville Acres R0539830060 1025 N Jacksonmill Ave Commercial New 0 C-1 $1,252,209 Open

41664 6/7/2024 JC Excavation 7 2 Rising Sun #1 R7472350380 1880 E Thea Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R4 Closed

41663 6/7/2024 S&K Plumbing 6 2 Valor Golf Village #1 R8954670140 11333 W Lahinch Ln Residential Plumbing 2,566 R-6 Pending

41662 6/7/2024 King Concrete Construction 27 11 Ardell Estates #5 R0503240640 2159 N Kenneth Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending

41661 6/7/2024 King Concrete Construction 26 11 Ardell Estates #5 R0503240620 2141 N Kenneth Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending

41660 6/7/2024 King Concrete Construction 25 11 Ardell Estates #5 R0503240600 2123 N Kenneth Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending

41659 6/7/2024 King Concrete 11 9 Springhill #3 R8079421080 1375 W Bass River Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending

41658 6/7/2024 King Concrete 10 9 Springhill #3 R8079421060 1399 W Bass River Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending

41657 6/7/2024 Prime Plumbing 39 2 Falcon Crest #3 R2737150780 11724 S Glory Ln Residential Plumbing 1,928 R-6 Pending

41656 6/7/2024 Fifty Five Electric 6 8 Robinhood #2 R7513310120 11305 S Saylis Way Residential Electrical 2,205 R-12 Pending

41655 6/7/2024 Fifty Five Electric 6 8 Robinhood #2 R7513310120 11305 S Saylis Way Residential Electrical 0 R-12 Closed

41654 6/7/2024 Shilo Plumbing LLC 8 5 Madrone Heights #2 R5429770140 2161 W Cascara St Residential Plumbing 1,650 R-6 Pending

41653 6/7/2024 Shilo Plumbing LLC 7 5 Madrone Heights #2 R5429770120 2145 W Cascara St Residential Plumbing 1,417 R-6 Pending

41652 6/7/2024 Shilo Plumbing LLC 13 3 Arroyo Vista #1 R0523850720 2494 N Arroyo Vista Way Residential Plumbing 2,054 R-4 Pending

41651 6/7/2024 Shilo Plumbing LLC 12 3 Arroyo Vista #1 R0523850700 2512 N Arroyo Vista Way Residential Plumbing 2,530 R-4 Pending

41650 6/7/2024 Shilo Plumbing LLC 8 9 Springhill #3 R8079421020 1441 W Bass River Dr Residential Plumbing 1,722 R-6 Pending

41649 6/7/2024 Shilo Plumbing LLC 7 9 Springhill #2 R8079410040 1457 W Bass River Dr Residential Plumbing 2,025 R-6 Pending

41648 6/7/2024 Icon Electric 7 1 Fossil Creek #1 R2894730140 1505 N Green Emerald Way Residential Electrical 2,636 R-5 Pending

41647 6/7/2024 Garner Electric WA LLC 17 1 Paloma Ridge #3 R6888670040 8227 S Cooper Flats Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-4 Closed

41646 6/7/2024 Garner Electric WA LLC 7 6 Paloma Ridge #2 R6888660480 1400 W Switchgrass St Residential Electrical 0 R-4 Closed

41645 6/7/2024 Garner Electric WA LLC 28 3 Falcon Crest #4 R2737140560 11975 W Anthos Ln Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed

41644 6/7/2024 Garner Electric WA LLC 27 3 Falcon Crest #4 R2737140540 11991 W Anthos Ln Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed

41643 6/7/2024 Traditional Electric 27 1 Merino Cove R5672010540 682 E Merino St Residential Electrical 1,589 R-6 Pending

41642 6/7/2024 Atkins Electric 1 1 Falcon Crest Clubhouse R2737010100 11600 S Courage Ln Commercial Electrical 0 R-6 $2,567 Pending

41641 6/6/2024 TH Construction LLC 23 6 Rising Sun #3 R7472370560 108 S Ziklag Ave Residential New 2,407 R-6 $264,048 Pending

41640 6/6/2024 Conger Group 30 2 Valor Golf Village #1 R8954670620 S Corballis Ln Commercial Accessory 0 R-6 $43,250 Open

41639 6/6/2024 DJ Excavating 13 10 Paloma Ridge #3 R6888670920 1444 W Regency Ridge Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Closed

41638 6/6/2024 B&J Electric 16 2 Cazador Estates #2 R1326060180 2465 N Opal Falls Way Residential Electrical 2,544 R-4 Pending

41637 6/6/2024 Icon Electric 9 5 Springhill #3 R8079420740 1271 W Crooked River Dr Residential Electrical 2,332 R-6 Pending
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41636 6/6/2024 Icon Electric 7 5 Springhill #3 R8079420700 1297 W Crooked River Dr Residential Electrical 2,636 R-6 Pending

41635 6/6/2024 Icon Electric 6 5 Springhill #3 R8079420680 1311 W Crooked River Dr Residential Electrical 2,530 R-6 Pending

41634 6/6/2024 Icon Electric 8 6 Ledgestone #2 R5186231240 2731 E Night Rider Dr Residential Electrical 1,851 R-8 Pending

41633 6/6/2024 Icon Electric 24 10 Ardell Estates #5 R0503240380 2226 N Honeysuckle Ave Residential Electrical 1,848 R-6 Pending

41632 6/6/2024 Icon Electric 5 15 Silver Trail #6 R7910030520 2271 W Arya St Residential Electrical 2,332 R-6 Pending

41631 6/6/2024 Icon Electric 23 10 Ardell Estates #5 R0503240360 2214 N Honeysuckle Ave Residential Electrical 2,332 R-6 Pending

41630 6/6/2024 Shadeworks 3 16 Patagonia #5 R6933161100 706 E Pascua Dr Residential Cover 0 R-6 $3,900 Pending

41629 6/6/2024 Premier Plumbing 12 19 Ashton Estates #5 R0539800620 2249 E Tugela Falls Ct Residential Plumbing 1,395 R-8 Pending

41628 6/5/2024 Above and Beyond Plumbing 10 2 Cazador Estates #2 R1326060060 1441 W Morganite St Residential Plumbing 1,588 R-4 Pending

41627 6/5/2024 SHALC GC, Inc 52 3 Falcon Crest #4 R2737141040 11874 W Anthos Ln Residential New 1,928 R-6 $206,306 Open

41626 6/5/2024 SHALC GC, Inc 53 3 Falcon Crest #4 R2737141060 11892 W Anthos Ln Residential New 1,624 R-6 $175,505 Open

41625 6/5/2024 KF Electric 23 14 Sadie Creek #2 R7686331120 1354 E Ludlow Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed

41624 6/5/2024 Cupertino Electric Inc - BESS Project 2N 1W 26 S1326110070 411 S Swan Falls Rd Commercial Foundation 0 M-1 $580,905 Open

41623 6/5/2024 S&K Plumbing 76 2 Valor Golf Village #1 R8954671540 11342 S Corballis Ln Residential Plumbing 2,300 R-6 Pending

41622 6/5/2024 Shilo Plumbing LLC 23 1 Ledgestone #2 R5186230140 2748 E Night Rider Dr Residential Plumbing 1,848 R-8 Pending

41621 6/5/2024 Shilo Plumbing LLC 21 1 Ledgestone #2 R5186230100 2716 E Night Rider Dr Residential Plumbing 2,113 R-8 Pending

41620 6/5/2024 Shilo Plumbing LLC 22 1 Ledgestone #2 R5186230120 2732 E Night Rider Dr Residential Plumbing 2,153 R-8 Pending

41619 6/5/2024 Shilo Plumbing LLC 22 10 Ardell Estates #5 R0503240340 2200 N Honeysuckle Ave Residential Plumbing 2,205 R-6 Pending

41618 6/5/2024 Shilo Plumbing LLC 21 10 Ardell Estates #5 R0503240320 605 W Smoky Quartz St Residential Plumbing 2,700 R-6 Pending

41617 6/5/2024 Shilo Plumbing LLC 9 3 Arroyo Vista #1 R0523850640 2566 N Arroyo Vista Way Residential Plumbing 2,636 R-4 Pending

41616 6/5/2024 Shilo Plumbing LLC 11 3 Arroyo Vista #1 R0523850680 2530 N Arroyo Vista Way Residential Plumbing 2,710 R-4 Pending

41615 6/5/2024 Shilo Plumbing LLC 10 3 Arroyo Vista #1 R0523850660 2548 N Arroyo Vista Way Residential Plumbing 3,250 R-4 Pending

41614 6/5/2024 Superior Water & Air 25 11 Arbor Ridge #3 R0501690370 2406 N Honeysuckle Way Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Pending

41613 6/5/2024 S&B Plumbing 3 8 Robinhood #2 R7513310060 11347 S Saylis Way Residential Plumbing 2,452 R-12 Pending

41612 6/5/2024 Garner Electric WA LLC 21 1 Paloma Ridge #3 R6888670120 8179 S Cooper Flats Ave Residential Electrical 1,763 R-4 Pending

41611 6/5/2024 Premier Plumbing 11 18 Ashton Estates #5 R053980180 2144 E Tugela Falls St Residential Plumbing 1,573 R-8 Pending

41610 6/5/2024 Premier Plumbing 16 18 Ashton Estates #5 R0539800280 2145 E Pilsner St Residential Plumbing 1,395 R-8 Pending

41609 6/5/2024 Premier Plumbing 18 18 Ashton Estates #5 R0539800320 2117 E Pilsner St Residential Plumbing 1,573 R-8 Pending

41608 6/5/2024 Premier Plumbing 15 18 Ashton Estates #5 R0539800260 933 N Brewski Way Residential Plumbing 1,395 R-8 Pending

41607 6/5/2024 Premier Plumbing 10 18 Ashton Estates #5 R0539800160 2132 E Tugela Falls St Residential Plumbing 1,743 R-8 Pending

41606 6/5/2024 Premier Plumbing 17 18 Ashton Estates #5 R0539800300 2131 E Pilsner St Residential Plumbing 1,573 R-8 Pending

41605 6/5/2024 Cupertino Electric Inc - BESS Project 2N 1W 26 S1326110070 411 S Swan Falls Rd Commercial Foundation 0 M-1 $7,688,329 Open

41604 6/5/2024 Cupertino Electric Inc - BESS Project 2N 1W 26 S1326110070 411 S Swan Falls Rd Commercial Foundation 0 M-1 $829 Open

41603 6/5/2024 Cupertino Electric Inc - BESS Project 2N 1W 26 S1326110070 411 S Swan Falls Rd Commercial Accessory 0 M-1 $2,209,016 Open

41602 6/4/2024 Can-Ada Well Drilling & Pump 2N 1W 21 S1321141915 3388 W Grace May Ln Residential Electrical 0 R-2 Closed

41601 6/4/2024 Can-Ada Well Drilling & Pump 2N 1W 21 S1321141915 3388 W Grace May Ln Residential Plumbing 0 R-2 Closed

41600 6/4/2024 Patriot Electric Commercial Electrical 0 $800 Closed

41599 6/4/2024 S&K Plumbing 9 18 Ashton Estates #5 R0539800140 2118 E Tugela Falls St Residential Plumbing 1,023 R-8 Pending

41598 6/4/2024 King Concrete Construction 28 1 Ledgestone #2 R5186230240 2800 E Night Rider Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-8 Pending

41597 6/4/2024 King Concrete Construction 27 1 Ledgestone #2 R5186230220 2786 E Night Rider Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-8 Pending

41596 6/4/2024 King Concrete Construction 24 1 Ledgestone #2 R5186230160 2764 E Night Rider Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-8 Closed

41595 6/4/2024 King Concrete Construction 18 5 Madrone Heights #2 R5429770340 184 N Coltsfoot Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Closed

41594 6/4/2024 King Concrete Construction 8 5 Madrone Heights #2 R5429770140 2161 W Cascara St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Closed

41593 6/4/2024 King Concrete Construction 7 5 Madrone Heights #2 R5429770120 2145 W Cascara St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending

41592 6/4/2024 King Concrete Construction 15 3 Arroyo Vista #1 R0523850760 2458 N Arroyo Vista Way Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Closed

41591 6/4/2024 King Concrete Construction 9 9 Springhill #3 R8079421040 1415 W Bass River Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending

41590 6/4/2024 King Concrete Construction 14 3 Arroyo Vista #1 R0523850740 2476 N Arroyo Vista Way Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Closed

41589 6/4/2024 King Concrete Construction 13 3 Arroyo Vista #1 R0523850720 2494 N Arroyo Vista Way Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Closed

41588 6/4/2024 King Concrete Construction 12 3 Arroyo Vista #1 R0523850700 2512 N Arroyo Vista Way Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Closed

41587 6/4/2024 King Concrete Construction 8 9 Springhill #3 R8079421020 1441 W Bass River Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending

41586 6/4/2024 King Concrete Construction 7 9 Springhill #2 R8079410040 1457 W Bass River Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending

41585 6/4/2024 Icon Electric 18 11 Ardell Estates #5 R0503240460 627 W Screech Owl Dr Residential Electrical 2,636 R-6 Pending

41584 6/4/2024 Icon Electric 27 11 Ardell Estates #5 R0503240640 2159 N Kenneth Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed

41583 6/4/2024 Icon Electric 26 11 Ardell Estates #5 R0503240620 2141 N Kenneth Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed

41582 6/4/2024 Icon Electric 25 11 Ardell Estates #5 R0503240600 2123 N Kenneth Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed

41581 6/4/2024 Icon Electric 15 3 Arroyo Vista #1 R0523850760 2458 N Arroyo Vista Way Residential Electrical 0 R-4 Closed

41580 6/4/2024 Icon Electric 14 3 Arroyo Vista #1 R0523850740 2476 N Arroyo Vista Way Residential Electrical 0 R-4 Closed

41579 6/4/2024 Icon Electric 11 9 Springhill #3 R8079421080 1375 W Bass River Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed

41578 6/4/2024 Icon Electric 10 9 Springhill #3 R8079421060 1399 W Bass River Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed
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41577 6/4/2024 Icon Electric 9 9 Springhill #3 R8079421040 1415 W Bass River Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed

41576 6/4/2024 Magic Plumbing 14 3 Paloma Ridge #3 R6888670540 1395 W Regency Ridge Dr Residential Plumbing 1,763 R-4 Pending

41575 6/3/2024 Shadeworks 12 14 Silver Trail #5 R7910020800 2064 W Rickon Ct Residential Cover 0 R-6 $6,480 Pending

41574 6/3/2024 Shadeworks 4 20 Crimson Point #7 R1610660260 2794 W Crenshaw St Residential Cover 0 R-3 $8,550 Pending

41573 6/3/2024 Tri State Electric 2N 1W 01 S1301336315 7300 S Linder Rd Commercial Electrical 0 P $2,460 Pending

41572 6/3/2024 Rock Creek Electric 73 3 Falcon Crest #4 R2737141460 12038 S Glory Ln Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Open

41571 6/3/2024 S&K Plumbing 74 2 Valor Golf Village #1 R8954671500 11334 S Corballis Ln Residential Plumbing 1,927 R-6 Pending

41570 6/3/2024 S&K Plumbing 24 2 Valor Golf Village #1 R8954670500 11396 W Lahinch Ln Residential Plumbing 1,943 R-6 Pending

41569 6/3/2024 DJ Excavating 11 3 Paloma Ridge #3 R6888670480 1359 W Regency Ridge Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Closed

41568 6/3/2024 DJ Excavating 18 2 Paloma Ridge #1 R6888650660 8351 S Cobalt Sky Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Closed

41567 6/3/2024 Garner Electric WA LLC 55 3 Falcon Crest #4 R2737141100 11924 W Anthos Ln Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Pending

41566 6/3/2024 MP Electric 3 8 Robinhood #2 R7513310060 11347 S Saylis Way Residential Electrical 2,452 R-12 Pending

41565 6/3/2024 Traditional Electric 6 7 Rising Sun #3 R7472370960 78 S Ryde Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed

Total Records: 421 7/1/2024
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